Classifica Definitiva

Mele Urban Race - Festa della Delegazione ligure

Data creazione: 2024/05/17 11:35:37

Data: 02/12/2018

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

BELLOTTI Cristina
GOTTARDO Enrico
VAROLI Giovanna
CARBONE Gianluca
BRUNORI Giulia
BRUNORI Davide
CORRADI Federica
RISSO Giovanni

LUTAJ Angela

BONA Mario Fiorenzo
FENOCCHIO Francesca
DE ANGELIS Emilio Paolo
FENOCCHIO Alessio
BUONO Elena

DI LILLO Andrea
DISTEFANO Francesco
FENOCCHIO Alessandro
VASSILEVA Tzvetanka
PINNA Giulio
IMMOVILLI Enrico
GIANNARELLI Alessio
DISTEFANO Marco

Societa
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AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
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POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
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THE SHIRE ASD

A.S.D.

AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

Tempo
00:12:17
00:12:21
00:12:36
00:12:41
00:15:18
00:15:20
00:15:27
00:18:03
00:19:37
00:19:53
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